Evolution of Populations Test Review
Create a bar graph showing the number of cubs in each generation.

	Generation
	PP cubs
	Pw cubs
	ww 
cubs

	1
	10
	15
	10

	2
	5
	20
	15

	3
	4
	18
	18

	4
	3
	16
	21
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Describe how the number of each type of cub changed over time.

Which gene was being selected against?

1. Draw a graph that shows a population undergoing disruptive selection.

2. Describe what forces cause a population to undergo disruptive selection.

3. Draw a graph that shows a population undergoing stabilizing selection.

4. Describe what forces cause a population to undergo stabilizing selection.

5. Draw a graph that shows a population undergoing directional selection.

6. Describe what forces cause a population to undergo directional selection.
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